2H2H-X-XS&2GS&2G-X-XSS SSerieseries
SELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%,Typ)
Switching
Frequency
(KHz,Typ)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current
Nominal Range Max Min
2G0505XS 5 4.5-5.5 ±5 ±200 ±20 74 84
2G0509XS 5 4.5-5.5 ±9 ±111 ±12 77 81
2G0512XS 5 4.5-5.5 ±12 ±83 ±9 77 82
2G0515XS 5 4.5-5.5 ±15 ±67 ±7 77 83
2H0505XS 5 4.5-5.5 5 400 40 74 180
2H0509XS 5 4.5-5.5 9 222 23 77 150
2H0512XS 5 4.5-5.5 12 167 17 77 84
2H0515XS 5 4.5-5.5 15 133 14 77 83